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Luke Turley - (752857) - University of Bath SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.99 776 F 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1

51.14 769 C 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Hatfield 1

51.54 751 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

51.59 749 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

51.61 748 F 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

51.63 747 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

51.76 742 F 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

51.78 741 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Hatfield 1

51.91 735 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Hatfield 1

51.97 733 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.01 731 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.04 730 H 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1

52.20 723 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.33 718 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

52.36 716 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

52.40 715 F 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

52.56 708 H 10/02/18 Victoria 8th International Swim Meet Rijeka, Croatia Hatfield 1

52.67 704 F 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

52.78 699 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Hatfield 1

52.78 699  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Hatfield 1

52.85 697 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

52.86 696 F 10/02/18 Victoria 8th International Swim Meet Rijeka, Croatia Hatfield 1

52.88 695 F 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

52.94 693 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.94 693  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Hatfield 1

52.94 693 F 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

53.05 689 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton SE Herts 1
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53.05 689 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton SE Herts 1

53.08 688 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

53.10 687 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

53.12 686 H 22/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

53.13 686 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

53.18 684  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Hatfield 1

53.18 684 H 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

53.29 679 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield  1

53.31 679 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

53.36 677 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

53.44 674 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

53.57 669 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

53.66 665 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

53.67 665 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

53.83 659 H 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

53.87 658 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

53.89 657 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

54.05 651 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

54.12 649 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Hatfield 1

54.28 643 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

54.53 634 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

54.58 632 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

54.69 629 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

54.88 622 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

55.31 608 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

55.63 597 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

55.65 597 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

56.18 580 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

56.23 578 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

56.44 572 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

57.13 551 F 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

57.19 550 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

57.61 538 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

58.07 525 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

58.08 525 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

58.82 505 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:00.84 456 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3

1:01.05 452 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3

1:01.48 442 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.71 437 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:02.12 429 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.83 414 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.03 410 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.89 394 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:04.63 381 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:05.69 363 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Hatfield 1

1:05.70 362 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:08.06 326 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:10.69 291 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.99 776 F 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1

52.04 730 H 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1
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52.04 730 H 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1

51.97 733 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.20 723 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.40 715 F 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

53.13 686 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

53.12 686 H 22/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

52.78 699  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Hatfield 1

51.14 769 C 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Hatfield 1

51.78 741 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Hatfield 1

52.86 696 F 10/02/18 Victoria 8th International Swim Meet Rijeka, Croatia Hatfield 1

52.56 708 H 10/02/18 Victoria 8th International Swim Meet Rijeka, Croatia Hatfield 1

52.67 704 F 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

53.10 687 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

51.91 735 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Hatfield 1

54.12 649 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Hatfield 1

53.05 689 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton SE Herts 1

52.88 695 F 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

53.83 659 H 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

51.61 748 F 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

51.63 747 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

51.76 742 F 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

51.54 751 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.33 718 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

52.36 716 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

53.67 665 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

52.94 693 F 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

53.18 684 H 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

52.94 693  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Hatfield 1

53.18 684  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Hatfield 1

53.89 657 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

53.29 679 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield  1

51.59 749 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.01 731 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

52.85 697 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

53.66 665 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

54.05 651 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

53.36 677 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

52.78 699 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Hatfield 1

53.57 669 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

52.94 693 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

53.31 679 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

53.44 674 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

53.08 688 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

53.87 658 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

54.69 629 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

55.31 608 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

54.58 632 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

54.28 643 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

54.53 634 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

54.88 622 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

55.63 597 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.18 580 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

55.65 597 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

56.23 578 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1
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57.13 551 F 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

57.19 550 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

56.44 572 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

58.07 525 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

57.61 538 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

58.08 525 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

58.82 505 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:01.05 452 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3

1:00.84 456 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3

1:01.71 437 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:01.48 442 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.12 429 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.03 410 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.83 414 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.89 394 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:04.63 381 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:05.70 362 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:05.69 363 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Hatfield 1

1:08.06 326 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:10.69 291 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1
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